National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering
examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil
Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.  Subjects Code
No.
1. Design of Concrete Structures — || CEPC31
2 Hydrology & Water Resources'Engineering CEPC35
3 Geotechnology — | CEPC33
4 Computational Practical (Programme Elective — |) CEPE39
5 Transportation Engineering — Il (Practical) CELR33
6 Geotechnology (Practical) CELR31
7 Transportation Engineering — | CEPC39
8 Sewerage & Sewage Treatment CEPC37
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA
1 12111002  Ankit Kumar Krishan Kumar 5.5833 6.1557
2 12111023  Sagar Yadav Manoj Kumar Re. CEPC31 (Int) RL (L)

CEPC33 (End)

CEPC39 (End)

CELR31 (Int)

CELR33 (End)
3 12111037  Gautam Kaushik Amit Kaushik 6.4583 6.8934
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12111044 Himanshu

12111076 Harsh Yadav

12111097  Nikhil

12111101 Ajay Pratap Singh

12111117 Banshidhar Meena

12111188  Vinay

Pardeep Kumar

Sarath Yadav

Shamsher Singh

Ramnath Singh

Gopal Lal Mezna

Surendra Singh

Re. CEPC31 (Int)
CEPC33 (Int)
CEPC39 (End)

4.5000

5.3333

4.7083

5.3333

Re. CEPC39 (End)

RL (L)

6.0656

6.3771

6.3033

5.7869

RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 22-August-2025
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National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering

examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil
Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code

No.
1 Geotechnical Engineering-| CEPC301
2 Water Supply & Treatment CEPC302
3 Engineering Hydrology CEPC303
4 Design of Concrete Structures-| CEPC304
5 Geotechnology (P) CEPC305
6 Environmental Engineering-| (P) CEPC306
7 Structural Engineering CEPE301
8 Water Resource Engineering CEPE303
9 Transportation Engineering CEPE305
10 Green Chemistry CHOE301
11 Data Structure CSOE301
12 Communication Systems ECOE301
13 Business Management HSOE301
14 Data Structure ITOE301
16 Reliability & Maintenance Engineering MEOE427
16 Total Quality Management MEOE428
17 Industrial Physics PHOE301
18 Nuclear Technology PHOE302
19 Six Sigma: Concepts & Methodology PIOE425

Sr. No. Roll No. Name

Father's Name

SGPA CGPA

1 12211022  Ruhita Shukla

Anand Shukla

6.4737 RL (L)

M.
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

12211023

12211026

12211028

12211051

12211056

12211060

12211073

12211091

12211092

12211093

12211101

12211105

12211108

12211111

12211117

12211119

Meenu Nayak Vinod Kumar Nayak 5.7895
Pushpraj Yeshpal Singh Re. CSOE301 (End)
Anish Yadav Ram Niwas Re. CEPC301 (End)
Aman Srivastava Rajeev Kumar Re. CEPC301 (End)
Srivastava CEPC304 (End)

Sahil Verma Mahinder Kumar Re.CSOE301 (Int + End)
Sudhanshu Vinayak Sanjay Kumar 6.4211
Harsh Pratap Meena Om Prakash Meena Re. CEPC301 (Int)
CEPC306 (Int)

CEPE305 (Int)

Bharat Dudi Prahlad Dudi 6.8947

Ashish Kumar
Meena

Sanskar

Ankit Meena

Muskan

Adison Kumar

Goda Ram Murthy

Aryan Maurya

Diwaker

Ramesh Chand Re. CEPC301 (Int + End)

Meena PHOE301 (End)
Rambir Re. CEPC301 (Int + End)
Shriram Meena Re. CEPC301 (Int)
Satish Sharma 6.1579
Shyam Sundar 6.4737
Prasad

Goda Srinivas Re. CEPC301 (End)

CEPC303 (Int)

Jai Ratan Maurya Re. CEPC301 (Int)

Satish Kumar Yadav Re. CEPC301 (Int + End)
CEPC304 (End)
PIOE425 (End)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.2286

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

6.6952

6.0381

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

8.
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18 12211122 Pankaj Kumar Mahendra Kumar Re. CEPC301 (Int + End) RL (L)
Meena Meena
19 12211132  Gaurav Surender Kumar 5.7895 6.0381
20 12211133  Gaurav Jangir Deepak 7.1053 6.4952
21 12211136  Dinesh Kumar Madan Lal 7.7895 6.6571
22 12211137  Vinit Kumar Singh  Mahesh Chand 6.4737 6.4095
23 12211144  Divyanshi Gorai Sanjeev Kumar 6.7368 6.3524
24 12211145 Kiran Jagminder Singh 6.4737 6.6952
25 12211147 Umang Kumar Anand Kumar Re. CEPC301 (End) RL (L)
26 12211158  Arvind Kumar Surendra Sah Re. CEPC301 (End) RL (L)
CEPC304 (End)
HSOE301 (End)
27 12211161 Rohit Sher Singh Re. CEPC305 (int + End) RL (L)
28 12211162 Rahul Jagdev Kumar Re. CEPC301 (End) RL (L)
All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
P
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