## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects				Code No.	
1	Design of Concrete Structures – II				CEPC31	
2	Hydrology	& Water Resources E	Engineering		CEPC35	
3	Geotechr	ology – I			CEPC33	
4	Computat	tional Practical (Progra	mme Elective - I)		CEPE39	
5	Transportation Engineering – II (Practical)				CELR33	
6	Geotechnology (Practical)				CELR31	
7	Transportation Engineering – II				CEPC39	
8	Sewerage & Sewage Treatment			CEPC3		
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA	
1	12111002	Ankit Kumar	Krishan Kumar	5.5833	6.1557	
2	12111023	Sagar Yadav	Manoj Kumar	Re. CEPC31 (Int) CEPC33 (End) CEPC39 (End) CELR31 (Int) CELR33 (End)	RL (L)	
3	12111037	Gautam Kaushik	Amit Kaushik	6.4583	6.8934	

Me

Page 1 of 2

Rout 1 25/08/2025

4	12111044	Himanshu	Pardeep Kumar	Re. CEPC31 (Int) CEPC33 (Int) CEPC39 (End)	RL (L)
5	12111076	Harsh Yadav	Sarath Yadav	4.5000	6.0656
6	12111097	Nikhil	Shamsher Singh	5.3333	6.3771
7	12111101	Ajay Pratap Singh	Ramnath Singh	4.7083	6.3033
8	12111117	Banshidhar Meena	Gopal Lal Meena	5.3333	5.7869
9	12111158	Vinay	Surendra Singh	Re. CEPC39 (End)	RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 22-August-2025

aculty in charge

(Examination)

Routs

## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Civil Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.		
1	Geotechnical Engineering-I	CEPC301		
2	Water Supply & Treatment	CEPC302		
3	Engineering Hydrology	CEPC303		
4	Design of Concrete Structures-I	CEPC304		
5	Geotechnology (P)	CEPC305		
6	Environmental Engineering-I (P)	CEPC306		
7	Structural Engineering	CEPE301		
8	Water Resource Engineering	CEPE303		
9	Transportation Engineering	CEPE305		
10	Green Chemistry	CHOE301		
11	Data Structure	CSOE30		
12	Communication Systems	ECOE301		
13	Business Management	HSOE301		
14	Data Structure	ITOE301		
15	Reliability & Maintenance Engineering	MEOE427		
16	Total Quality Management	MEOE428		
17	Industrial Physics	PHOE301		
18	Nuclear Technology	PHOE302		
19	Six Sigma: Concepts & Methodology	PIOE425		
Sr. No.	Roll No. Name Father's Name	SGPA CGPA		
1	12211022 Ruhita Shukla Anand Shukla	6.4737 RL (L)		

M3.\_\_

Page 1 of 3

Rout \$25/08/2025

2	12211023	Meenu Nayak	Vinod Kumar Nayak	5.7895	RL (L)
3	12211026	Pushpraj	Yeshpal Singh	Re. CSOE301 (End)	RL (L)
4	12211028	Anish Yadav	Ram Niwas	Re. CEPC301 (End)	RL (L)
5	12211051	Aman Srivastava	Rajeev Kumar Srivastava	Re. CEPC301 (End) CEPC304 (End)	RL (L)
6	12211056	Sahil Verma	Mahinder Kumar	Re.CSOE301 (Int + End)	RL (L)
7	12211060	Sudhanshu Vinayak	Sanjay Kumar	6.4211	RL (L)
8	12211073	Harsh Pratap Meena	a Om Prakash Meena	Re. CEPC301 (Int) CEPC306 (Int) CEPE305 (Int)	RL (L)
9	12211091	Bharat Dudi	Prahlad Dudi	6.8947	6.2286
10	12211092	Ashish Kumar Meena	Ramesh Chand Meena	Re. CEPC301 (Int + End) PHOE301 (End)	RL (L)
11	12211093	Sanskar	Rambir	Re. CEPC301 (Int + End)	RL (L)
12	12211101	Ankit Meena	Shriram Meena	Re. CEPC301 (Int)	RL (L)
13	12211105	Muskan	Satish Sharma	6.1579	6.6952
14	12211108	Adison Kumar	Shyam Sundar Prasad	6.4737	6.0381
15	12211111	Goda Ram Murthy	Goda Srinivas	Re. CEPC301 (End) CEPC303 (Int)	RL (L)
16	12211117	Aryan Maurya	Jai Ratan Maurya	Re. CEPC301 (Int)	RL (L)
17	12211119	Diwaker	Satish Kumar Yadav	Re. CEPC301 (Int + End) CEPC304 (End) PIOE425 (End)	RL (L)

M3.

Page 2 of 3

Rut 1/25/08/2025

18	12211122	Pankaj Kumar Meena	Mahendra Kumar Meena	Re. CEPC301 (Int + End)	RL (L)
19	12211132	Gaurav	Surender Kumar	5.7895	6.0381
20	12211133	Gaurav Jangir	Deepak	7.1053	6.4952
21	12211136	Dinesh Kumar	Madan Lal	7.7895	6.6571
22	12211137	Vinit Kumar Singh	Mahesh Chand	6.4737	6.4095
23	12211144	Divyanshi Gorai	Sanjeev Kumar	6.7368	6.3524
24	12211145	Kiran	Jagminder Singh	6.4737	6.6952
25	12211147	Umang Kumar	Anand Kumar	Re. CEPC301 (End)	RL (L)
26	12211158	Arvind Kumar	Surendra Sah	Re. CEPC301 (End) CEPC304 (End) HSOE301 (End)	RL (L)
27	12211161	Rohit	Sher Singh	Re. CEPC305 (Int + End)	RL (L)
28	12211162	Rahul	Jagdev Kumar	Re. CEPC301 (End)	RL (L)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 22-August-2025

aculty in charge

(Examination)